
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 359 Constructi
on of 50
bedded
Hospital
at Nanga
noor
(V&M) in
Siddipet
District.

21/01/201
5

20/01/201
6

82000000 89586422 TSVVP
works

2 363 Constructi
on of 50
Bedded C
ommunity
Health
Centre at
Toopran
in Medak
Dist

07/04/201
6

06/10/201
7

94000000 42733273 TSVVP
works

3 364 Upgradati
on of 30
Bedded
Comminit
y Health
Centre in
to 100
bedded
Area
Hospital
at Naraya
nkhed
(V&M) in
Medak
District.

26/11/201
3

25/11/201
4

60000000 49534660 TSVVP
works

4 369 Repairs to
District
Hospital
at Sangar
eddy in
Medak
Dist

26/11/201
5

25/02/201
6

3000000 2164274 TSVVP
works

5 370 Repairs to
Area
Hospital
at Medak
in Medak

30/10/201
5

01/01/197
0

3000000 TSVVP
works
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Dist

6 373 Constructi
on of
PHC
Building
at Markuk
(V) of
Mulugu
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

16/08/201
5

04/08/201
6

12000000 DME Plan
Works

7 376 Constructi
on of Co
mpound
wall with
gate &
Culvert
and
Drilling of
6 1/2 Dia
Borewell
& fixing of
Submersi
ble Motor
to
Existing
Primary
Health
Centre at 
Reddypall
y (V) of
Narsapur
(M)

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

2200000 1667844 DME Plan
Works

8 378 Upgradati
on of 50
bedded
hospital to
100
bedded
hospital at
Jogipet in
Medak
Dist.

20/12/201
3

19/12/201
4

60000000 43180824 NABARD
XIX

9 395 Upgradati
on of30
bedded to
100
bedded
Hospital
at
Narsapur
in Medak
Dist.

11/02/201
5

10/08/201
6

11030000
0

87510905 NABARD
XIX

10 401 Constructi 06/07/201 31/08/201 50000000 29389021 NABARD
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on of 30
Bedded
Hospital
at Ramay
ampet
(V&M) in
Medak
District.

6 7

11 409 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Building
at Chintal
cheru (V)
of
Hathnoor
a (M) in
Medak
Dist.

24/09/201
5

23/06/201
6

6850000 6253385 NRHM

12 422 Constructi
on of Sub
Centre
Building
at
Erakpally
(V) of
Manoor
(M) in
Medak
District
(Balance
work)

20/10/201
6

19/12/201
6

555000 511455 NRHM

13 424 Yousufpet
(V) of Pap
pannapet
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

11/05/201
5

10/09/201
5

1400000 NRHM

14 425 Constructi
on of Sub-
Center
Building
at
Velkatoor
(V) of Nan
ganoor
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

15/04/201
6

12/08/201
5

1400000 1185781 NRHM

15 426 Velupugo
nda (V) of
Tekmal

19/09/201
5

31/05/201
6

1400000 568000 NRHM
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(M) in
Medak
Dist.

16 427 Arkela (V)
of Papann
apet (M)
in Medak
Dist.

13/01/201
5

12/05/201
5

1400000 500147 NRHM

17 428 Vanampal
ly (V) of J
harasang
am (M) in
Medak
Dist.

25/11/201
4

24/03/201
5

1400000 1203546 NRHM

18 429 Raorukula
(V) of
Siddipet
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

21/05/201
4

22/11/201
4

1400000 1301148 NRHM

19 430 Akaram
(V) of
Dubbaka
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

26/08/201
4

25/12/201
4

1400000 1085338 NRHM

20 431 Constructi
on of Sub
centre at 
Chippalth
urthy (V)
of
Narsapur
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

21/07/201
6

20/11/201
6

1400000 NRHM

21 432 Constructi
on of sub
centre
building at
Gottigarip
ally (V) of
Koheir
(M)

28/08/201
4

22/05/201
5

1400000 1297733 NRHM

22 434 Sub
centre at 
Sheridha
marigidda
(V) of
Manoor
(M)

04/02/201
5

03/06/201
5

1400000 1270164 NRHM

23 435 sub
centre at 

13/03/201
5

24/11/201
5

1400000 1292437 NRHM
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Salabathp
oor (V) of 
Kowdiapa
lly (M)

24 439 sub
centre at 
Pothiredd
ypally (V)
of Andole
(M)

31/12/201
5

30/04/201
6

1400000 1137000 NRHM

25 440 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Building
at Ramak
kapet (V)
of Dubbak
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

01/01/197
0

16/04/201
5

7815000 13th
Finance C
ommision

26 441 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Building
at
Sirigiripall
y (V) of
Gajwel
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

01/01/197
0

25/04/201
5

7815000 13th
Finance C
ommision

27 442 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Buildin
Bollaram
(V) of
Jinnaram
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

01/01/197
0

22/10/201
4

7815000 13th
Finance C
ommision

28 443 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Buildin Th
urkapally

01/01/197
0

13/08/201
5

7815000 13th
Finance C
ommision
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(V) of Nar
ayankhed
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

29 444 Constructi
on of
Primary
Health
Center
Buildin Ra
jgopalpet
(V) of Nan
ganoor
(M) in
Medak
Dist.

01/01/197
0

01/12/201
4

7815000 13th
Finance C
ommision

30 445 Constructi
on of
Social
welfare
college
hostel
building
for Boys
at Sangar
eddy in
Medak
District

01/11/201
3

31/07/201
4

25000000 22214996 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

31 446 Constructi
on of
Social
welfare
college
hostel
building
for Boys
at
Siddipet
in Medak
District

16/12/201
3

15/09/201
4

25000000 22958010 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

32 447 Constructi
on of
Social
welfare
college
hostel
building
for Girls
at Medak
in Medak
District

06/11/201
3

05/08/201
4

25000000 22916875 SOCIAL
WELFAR
E DEPAR
TMENT

33 452 Constructi
on of Sub

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
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Registrar'
s Office
Building
at Ramay
ampet in
Medak
District.

on

34 453 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar'
s Office
Building
at
Narsapur
in Medak
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

35 454 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar'
s Office
Building
at
Toopran
in Medak
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

36 656 Constructi
on of
Govt.
Ayush Dis
pensary
at
Sardhana
(V),
Medak
(M) in
Medak
District

10/08/201
8

18/02/201
7

1500000 AYUSH

37 657 Constructi
on of Sub
Registrar'
s Office
Building
at
Toopran
in Medak
District

26/09/201
6

25/09/201
7

6300000 6933768 Stamps &
Registrati
on

38 737 Upgradati
on of
CHC from
16
bedded to
50
Bedded
Hospital

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

0 HM & FW
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at Kohir
(V&M) in 
Sangared
dy District

39 756 Constructi
on of Hub
in prefabri
cated to
establish
laboratory
at
MEDAK

12/03/201
8

11/06/201
8

3800000 919260 NHM

40 757 Establish
ment of
New
Blood
Bank
Building
in Area
Hospital,
MEDAK

28/03/201
8

27/06/201
8

3500000 2975620 NHM

41 758 Constructi
on of
Hubs in pr
efabricate
d mode to
establish
laboratory
at SANG
AREDDY

04/04/201
8

03/07/201
8

3800000 2358360 NHM

42 759 Constructi
on of 50
Bedded
Hospital
at
Kowdipall
y (V&M)
in Medak
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

0 HM & FW

43 780 Establish
ment of
10
bedded
ICU at
MEDAK

23/02/201
7

22/05/201
7

3200000 2857272 TSVVP
works

44 933 Constructi
on of 100
Bedded
Materniyt
and Child
Health
Centre at
Medak in
Medak

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

17000000
0

NHM
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District

45 1376 Constructi
on of
Govt.
Ayurvedic
Hosptial
at
Tooopran
in Medak
District

08/03/201
7

07/12/201
7

5600000 3622363 AYUSH

46 1432 Strengthe
ning of
Area
Hospital
at Medak
in Medak
District

03/11/201
7

02/02/201
8

7000000 4600101 TSVVP
works

47 1433 Repairs
and Reno
vations of
CHC
Narsapur
in Medak
District

04/02/201
7

03/05/201
7

2500000 1578209 TSVVP
works

48 1434 Constructi
on of
Govt.
Ayush Dis
pensary
at
Sardhana
(V), of
Medak
(M) in
Medak
District

10/08/201
8

09/11/201
8

1500000 AYUSH
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